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Analyte

CBC
CBD
CBDa
CBG
CBN
Δ8-THC
Δ9-THC
THCa
THCV
Total THC
Total CBD
Total CBG
Total

Sample ID: 2508EXL4353.17893
Strain: Government Oasis
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts
Type: Live Rosin
Sample Size: ; Batch: 

Excelbis Labs
1920 E Warner Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705

LOD
mg/g
0.171
0.455
0.341
0.455
0.171
0.341
0.341
0.227
0.455

Produced:
Collected: 08/21/2025
Received: 08/22/2025
Completed: 08/24/2025
Batch#: 

(714) 987-2095
http://excelbislabs.com
Lic# 

LOQ
mg/g
0.455
0.909
0.909
0.909
0.455
0.909
0.909
0.455
0.909

Scott Robertson
LabDirector
08/24/2025 

Test
Batch
Cannabinoids
Terpenes

Result
%

ND
0.4418

ND
0.3679
2.3568

ND
0.1239

64.4180
ND

56.618
0.442
0.368

59.785

Result
mg/g

ND
4.418

ND
3.679

23.568
ND

1.239
644.180

ND
566.185

4.418
3.679

597.850

Date Tested

Con dent LIMS
All Rights Reserved

coa.support@con dentlims.com
(866) 506-5866

www.con dentlims.com
 

Result
Complete
Complete
Complete

Humbolt Farms - Government Oasis

Cannabinoids

Total THC Total CBD

Summary

Total Cannabinoids

56.618% 0.442% 59.785%

Date Tested:
Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + ∆9-THC + ∆8 THC; Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD; Total CBG = CBGa * 0.877 + CBG.
Total Cannabinoids = Total THC + Total CBD + Total CBG + minor cannabinoids.
Cannabinoids: HPLC, SOP-004
Water Activity: Water Activity Meter, SOP-012
Moisture Content: Moisture Analyzer, SOP-011
Foreign Matter: Visual Inspection, SOP-001

Accreditation #128081 
ISO/IEC 17025:2017

ND = Not Detected, NR = Not Reported, LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. This product has been tested by Excelbis Labs LLC usingvalid testing methodologies and a 
quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance criteria in 16 CCR section 5730, pursuant to 16 CCR section 5726(e)(13). Values 
reported relate only to the product tested. Excelbis Labs LLC makes no claims as to the ef cacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds 
reported herein. This Certi cate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Excelbis Labs LLC. This Certi cate of Analysis is limited to the sample tested in a batch. 
This Certi cate does not make any representation or warranty for all Products within the tested Batch.
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Analyte

α-Bisabolol
Camphene
3-Carene
β -Caryophyllene
p-Cymene
Eucalyptol
Geraniol
α -Humulene
Isopulegol
δ -Limonene
Linalool
β-Myrcene
trans-Nerolidol
α -Ocimene
β -Ocimene
β-Pinene
α-Pinene
γ-Terpinene
α-Terpinene
Terpinolene
Total

Sample ID: 2508EXL4353.17893
Strain: Government Oasis
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts
Type: Live Rosin
Sample Size: ; Batch: 

Terpenes

Excelbis Labs
1920 E Warner Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705

Produced:
Collected: 08/21/2025
Received: 08/22/2025
Completed: 08/24/2025
Batch#: 

(714) 987-2095
http://excelbislabs.com
Lic# 

Scott Robertson
LabDirector
08/24/2025 

LOD
μg/g

6.100000
1.525000
1.525000

24.400000
1.525000
1.525000
6.100000
3.050000

12.200000
3.050000
3.050000
1.525000

48.800000
6.100000

12.200000
1.525000
1.525000
1.525000
1.525000
1.525000

LOQ
μg/g

97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000
97.600000

Conc.
%

0.018495
0.049211

NR
1.481076
0.047680
0.233787

NR
NR
NR

1.315943
0.403296
3.683445

NR
0.072669
0.027968
0.120042
0.453627

<LOQ
<LOQ

0.027338
7.934578

Con dent LIMS
All Rights Reserved

coa.support@con dentlims.com
(866) 506-5866

www.con dentlims.com
 

Conc.
mg/g

0.18495
0.49211

NR
14.81076

0.47680
2.33787

NR
NR
NR

13.15943
4.03296

36.83445
NR

0.72669
0.27968
1.20042
4.53627

<LOQ
<LOQ

0.27338
79.34578

Primary Aromas

Humbolt Farms - Government Oasis

Complete

Chamomile Sweet Cinnamon Herbal Eucalyptus

Date Tested:
Terpenes: HS-GC-MS

Accreditation #128081 
ISO/IEC 17025:2017

ND = Not Detected, NR = Not Reported, LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. This product has been tested by Excelbis Labs LLC usingvalid testing methodologies and a 
quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance criteria in 16 CCR section 5730, pursuant to 16 CCR section 5726(e)(13). Values 
reported relate only to the product tested. Excelbis Labs LLC makes no claims as to the ef cacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds 
reported herein. This Certi cate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Excelbis Labs LLC. This Certi cate of Analysis is limited to the sample tested in a batch. 
This Certi cate does not make any representation or warranty for all Products within the tested Batch.


